Department of Housing and Community Development 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

SLSCO, Ltd. 

2. The term of this Agreement is: 

START DATE 

June 21, 2021 

THROUGH END DATE 

June 30, 2027 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement after this Amendment is: 

$269,018,241.00 {Two hundred sixty-nine million eighteen thousand two hundred and forty-one dollars and zero cents) 

2240 

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference made a part of the Agreement and 
incorporated herein: 

1, This amendment is to extend the term for two additional years, update the Exhibit A, Scope of Work, and reallocated funds and hours.